








Wedding packages for all styles & budgets

Wide variety of premium & affordable wines

Custom labels upon request

New Bridal Suite available

email events@peleeisland.com
to start your wedding journey with us.

www.peleeisland.com



 

67 Richmond · Men’s Fashion Clothing	 519-736-4744 / 519-979-9808	 www.67richmond.com
Anaru Beauty	 647-917-7965	 www.anarubeauty.com
Anderson Medical Aesthetics	 519-733-2022	 www.andersonmedicalaesthetics.ca
Anthony Sheardown Photography	 226-346-3249  	 www.anthonysheardownphotography.com
Anything & Everything	 519-816-3646	 Instagram: @anythingeverything17
At the Altar with Rebecca	 519-259-8263	 www.rebeccaewenofficiant.com
Cake Cosmetix	 226-340-7304	 www.cakecosmetix.ca	
Chefs Delight	 1-855-761-8749	 www.chefsdelight.ca
CKLW AM800 A Team  	 519-258-8888 	 www.am800.cklw.com
Collins Clothiers 	 519-680-2986	 www.collinsclothiers.com
Costco Wholesale Windsor	 519-972-1899	 www.costco.ca
Curbside Creamery	 519-995-8923	 Instagram: @thecurbsidecreamery
Demars Events	 289-383-4556	 www.demarsevents.ca
Designs on the Drive	 519-919-7559	 www.designsonthedrive.ca
Disco Inferno	 519-791-3496	 www.disco-inferno.ca
DJ Sid	 519-992-3743	 www.djsid.online
DLC Advantage Mortgages National Brand     519-974-9393      	 www.dlcadvantagemortgages.ca
Dorothy Watson, Licensed Officiant	 519-919-2022	 www.dorothywatsonofficiant.ca
Ember Ridge Celebrations of Life 	 519-981-4224	 www.emberridge.ca
Everlasting Rentals	 519-890-5829	 www.everlastingrentalswindsor.com
Fashion Week Windsor - Flowers for a Cause  	 Instagram: @fashionweekwindsor
FHC Hotels & Resorts Inc. 
  - Best Western PLUS Waterfront Hotel	 519-973-5555/519-973-4219	 www.windsor-hotel.ca
  - Double Tree by Hilton Windsor Hotel & Suites	 519-977-9777/ 519-973-4219	 www.dtwindsor.doubletreebyhilton.com
  - Holiday Inn Express - Windsor Waterfront	 519-258-7774	 www.hiexpress.com/windsorwfon	
Fluffy Delight	 519-566-1446		 Instagram: @fluffydelights2025
For the Love of It		  Instagram: eventsbyftl
Gail’s Flowers and Event Décor	 519-977-5085	 www.gailsflowersandeventdecor.ca
Gesstwood Wedding Venue   	 519-776-7119   	 www.gesstwoodcamp.ca
Golden Ground Mobile Café	 519-965-2874	 www.goldengroundcafe.ca
Goldline Entertainment	 416-316-4474	 www.goldlinedj.com/www.goldlinephotobooth.com
Here Comes The Bride 	 519-326-4121 	 www.herecomesthebride.ca
Ivory Vows - Live DJ, Piano, Violin & Guitar		  Instagram: @ivoryvows
Jacob Medler Photography	 226-260-9031	 www.jacobmedlerphotography.com
Jazzlife	 519-919-9907		 ricku48@hotmail.com 
Jillian Wilhelm Photography    	 519-564-1260   	 www.jillianwilhelmphotography.com
Joe Conlon Real Estate Team	 519-999-2753	 Facebook: @joeconlonrealtor
Jump Realty	 519-997-2320	 www.jumprealty.ca
K Brooke Photo	 519-992-1552	 www.kbrookephoto.ca
K Decor Studio Inc.	 www.kdecor.ca	 Instagram: @ kdecor_by_kstudio
Kingscoast Estate Winery	 519-712-0044	 www.kingscoastwinery.com
Leamington Portuguese Club 	 519-326-5561	 www.leamingtonportugueseclub.com
Lemon Theory	 226-759-8466	 Instagram: @lemontheoryyqg
Lily & Fern Event Co.		  www.lilyandfernevents.com
Luxury Loo	 519-995-9284	 Facebook: Luxury Loo
Magnetizing Prints Studio	 416-888-3872	 www.magnetizingprints.ca
Mary Kay Cosmetics - Linda Feldman	 519-996-8173	 www.marykay.ca/lfeldman
MKM Studios	 519-999-6562		 Instagram: mkm.studios
Monty Formal Wear Rentals and Sales 	 519-258-3522 	 www.montyformalwear.ca

Business Phone 	Website

Visit www.weddingshows.com to plan your wedding online with all of our Wedding Pros!



	

Business Phone 	Website
Moores Clothing	 519-972-7707	 www.mooresclothing.ca
Mitchell Holmes Mortgage Agent	 226-829-5585	 www.yourtrustedmortgageguy.com
   Level 1- Sherwood Mortgage Group#12176
My Suit Club	 313-597-5338/248-709-6317	 www.mysuitclub.com 
Naranjo Roses		  www.naranjoroses.com
Now & Forever Graphics	 226-759-0410		 Instagram: @nowandforevergraphics
Our Guest Events - Wedding & Event Planner	 226-739-9230	 www.ourguestevents.com
Our Recipe Tree	 226-787-2241	 www.ourrecipetree.com
Pelee Island Winery      	 519-982-4950      	 www.peleeisland.com
   Maryam Safarzadeh, Events Manager
Phat Boy Productions	 519-979-3353	 www.phatboyproductions.ca
Philip The Driver	 226-506-8380/ 248-662-8235 	 Instagram: @philipthedriverinc
Platinum Room Banquet Hall and Rockstar Music Hall	519-945-1189	 www.rockstarplatinum.com
Rebecca Dandach Event Planning	 519-991-3693	 https://rebeccadandachevents.my.canva.site
Retro Suites Hotel	 1-866-617-3876 / 519-351-5885	 www.retrosuites.com
Rochester Place Golf Club	 519-728-2361	 www.rochesterplace.com
Rolli Cannoli	 tracey@rollicannoli.ca		 www.rollicannoli.ca
Royal Limousines of Windsor 	 519-254-0001	 www.royallimousinesofwindsor.com
Run for Rocky Legacy Project   	 519-978-0676    	 www.runforrocky.com
Scentsy - Julie Wingerden	 519-919-0593	 https://juliewingerden.scentsy.ca
Solid Foundation Chiropractic     	 519-948-4000     	 www.solidfoundation.ca
SlushShe Mobile Bar    	 519-567-8305   	 Instagram: @slushshe.519
St. Simon & St. Jude Event Center	 519-816-3646	 www.catholicfamily.ca/sssjhall
Styled Co./The Paper Bride	 519-360-9200	 www.styledco.ca
Stye Squad Inc	 https://style-squad.ca	 Instagram: @stylesquad.hairteam
Sun Life	 519-974-3200	 https://advisor.sunlife.ca/essex.kent/
Team AJS Realty	 www.katlynlemay.com	 www.jillwingelaar.com
The GOAT Tap & Eatery	 Lakeshore: 519 715-0315  	 LaSalle: 226-221-9172  
	 Walkerville: 519-962-1963  	 www.thegoattapandeatery.com 
The GOAT Tap & Eatery Food Truck	 info@windsorfoodtruck.com 	 www.thegoattapandeatery.com
The Point Wellness Spa	 519-736 3836	 www.thepointspa.ca
The Rustic Rentals	 519-999-9811	 www.therusticrentals.ca
The Suit Shop Co. Ltd.	 519-903-1300	 www.thesuitshopco.com	
TPG Prints, Signs, Floor Wraps	 519-992-3743  	 www.thepromoguru.ca	
Twigg Rigg Food Truck, Bar & Grill & Catering	 519-727-8704      	 www.twiggsbarandgrill.com
Valente Travel 	 519-252-3331 	 www.valentetravel.com
Whiskingbabe	 514-652-6670	 Instagram: @whiskingbabe
Widder Station Golf, Grill & Tap House     	 events@widderstation.com    	 www.widderstation.com
Williams Food Equipment Bridal Registry	 519-969-1919 	 www.williamsfoodequipment.com
Willowmore Creative Studio		  www.willowmorecreativeco.ca
Windsor-Essex Humane Society	 519-966-5751	 www.windsorhumane.org
Windsor PhotoBooth	 519-259-7484	 www.windsorphotobooth.com
Woven Events	 226-978-9699	 Instagram: @wovenevents1
Your Event Canvas & Co.	 519-919-5544	 www.youreventcanvasandco.com	
Featured Wedding Pros
Batiste           		  www.batistehair.ca/en
Dolce Sweet Tables	 519-564-8376	 Facebook: Dolce Sweet Tables
Festival Tent & Event Rentals    	 519-737-9200     	 www.festivaltent.com
PAL Insurance Brokers of Canada	 1-800-265-8098 ext 242	 www.palcanada.com
   Christine Lishman – Weddinguard Underwriter		
Todays Bride Magazine        		  www.todaysbride.ca

Visit www.weddingshows.com to plan your wedding online with all of our Wedding Pros!












